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CITY OF BRECKENRIDGE
General Ledger Summary Report MTD

Date : 5/20/2015 10:36:30 AM

User Name : citysec

Dist. Code

Post Date Transaction # Transaction DescriptionJrnl.

Account Description

Debit Credit Balance

For Month Ending: Saturday, December 31, 2011

312,837.93 Beg. Bal.WATER FUND102-00-1041

12/1/2011 62413 GJ TRANSFER PAYROLL TO S/F 137.70 312,975.63 

12/1/2011 62415 GJ TRANSFER PAYROLL TO S/F 6.20 312,981.83 

12/1/2011 62232 GJ Posted from UB System 13,195.27 326,177.10 

12/2/2011 62392 CD CK.11132-MEAL EXPENSE 14.94 326,162.16 

12/2/2011 62262 GJ Posted from UB System 5,830.95 331,993.11 

12/2/2011 62262 GJ Posted from UB System 63.53 331,929.58 

12/5/2011 62394 CD CK.#11133-ANNUAL FEE, GO REFUNDING 500.00 331,429.58 

12/5/2011 62333 GJ Posted from UB System 18,740.10 350,169.68 

12/6/2011 62396 CD CK.#11134-CASH VOUCHER CHECK 8.00 350,161.68 

12/6/2011 62403 GJ TRANSFER S/F TO PAYROLL FUND 24,617.44 325,544.24 

12/6/2011 62337 GJ Posted from UB System 10,334.78 335,879.02 

12/7/2011 62405 GJ TRANSFER PAYING FUND TO S/F 1.19 335,880.21 

12/7/2011 62406 GJ TRANSFER M/D TO S/F 34.17 335,914.38 

12/7/2011 62374 GJ Posted from UB System 6,667.92 342,582.30 

12/8/2011 62435 CD CK.#11135-RENEWAL FEE-WAYNE MCMU 55.00 342,527.30 

12/8/2011 62444 GJ Posted from UB System 41,087.14 383,614.44 

12/8/2011 62444 GJ Posted from UB System 10.00 383,624.44 

12/8/2011 62444 GJ Posted from UB System 43.71 383,580.73 

12/9/2011 62440 GJ TRANSFER PAYING FUND TO S/F 2.15 383,582.88 

12/9/2011 62441 GJ TRANSFER M/D TO S/F 35.57 383,618.45 

12/9/2011 62454 CD CK.#11136-POSTAGE FOR BILLS 1-3 172.81 383,445.64 

12/9/2011 62455 CD CK.#11137-DRUG SCRRENS 157.50 383,288.14 

12/9/2011 62457 GJ TRANSFER S/F TO GO. REFUNDING SERIE 26,420.00 356,868.14 

12/9/2011 62458 GJ TRANSFER S/F TO C.O. 2003 550.00 356,318.14 

12/9/2011 62447 GJ Posted from UB System 7,876.63 364,194.77 

12/12/2011 62460 GJ Posted from UB System 22,741.70 386,936.47 

12/13/2011 62599 CD CK.#11138-WATER SAMPLES 175.00 386,761.47 

12/13/2011 62644 GJ TRANSFER S/F TO PAYING FUND 41,186.06 345,575.41 

12/13/2011 62462 GJ Posted from UB System 5,407.32 350,982.73 

12/13/2011 62462 GJ Posted from UB System 4.86 350,977.87 

12/14/2011 62465 GJ Posted from UB System 3,479.72 354,457.59 

12/15/2011 62600 CD CK.#11139-CASH VOUCHER CHECK 37.86 354,419.73 

12/15/2011 62601 CD CK.#11140-POSTAGE FOR BILLS-4-7 146.29 354,273.44 

12/15/2011 62602 CD CK.#11141-SERVER SUPPORT 380.25 353,893.19 

12/15/2011 62466 GJ Posted from UB System 6,908.52 360,801.71 

12/16/2011 62468 GJ Posted from UB System 10,800.42 371,602.13 

12/16/2011 62468 GJ Posted from UB System 35.96 371,566.17 

12/19/2011 62598 CD CK.#11142-SERVICE REPAIR 769.75 370,796.42 

12/19/2011 62470 GJ Posted from UB System 14,414.72 385,211.14 

12/20/2011 62576 CD CK.#11144-CORRECTION OF METER DEPO 30.00 385,181.14 

12/20/2011 62604 CD CK.#11143-POSTAGE FOR BILLS 8-10 138.63 385,042.51 

12/20/2011 62605 CD CK.#11144-CORRECTION OF METER DEPO 30.00 385,012.51 

12/20/2011 62650 GJ TRANSFER S/F TO PAYROLL FUND 24,401.80 360,610.71 

12/20/2011 63532 CD Auto Reverse of # 62605 (30.00) 360,640.71 

12/20/2011 63756 GJ E/C ON CK.#11144-THIS S/F CHECK WAS 30.00 360,610.71 

12/20/2011 62528 GJ Posted from UB System 8,182.13 368,792.84 

12/21/2011 62859 GJ TRANSFER M/D TO S/F 30.00 368,822.84 

12/21/2011 62676 GJ Posted from UB System 11,799.16 380,622.00 

12/21/2011 62676 GJ Posted from UB System 25.12 380,647.12 
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12/22/2011 62837 CD CK.#11145-CLEANED & REPAIR CARBO 230.00 380,417.12 

12/22/2011 62856 CD E/C ON U/B DEPOSIT--CHECK RAN INCO 6.00 380,411.12 

12/22/2011 62860 GJ TRANSFER PAYROLL TO S/F 124.70 380,535.82 

12/22/2011 62867 GJ TRANSFER PAYROLL TO S/F 174.16 380,709.98 

12/22/2011 62870 GJ TRANSFER PAYROLL TO S/F 136.93 380,846.91 

12/22/2011 62713 GJ Posted from UB System 5,466.81 386,313.72 

12/23/2011 62863 GJ TRANSFER PAYROLL TO S/F 6.82 386,320.54 

12/27/2011 62721 GJ Posted from UB System 30,000.18 416,320.72 

12/27/2011 62721 GJ Posted from UB System 6.61 416,314.11 

12/28/2011 62840 CD CK.#11146-TMUA CONFERENCE G.BISH 348.00 415,966.11 

12/28/2011 62874 GJ TRANSFER S/F TO PAYING FUND 68,209.91 347,756.20 

12/28/2011 62723 GJ Posted from UB System 10,988.43 358,744.63 

12/29/2011 62724 CD Posted from UB System 391.07 358,353.56 

12/29/2011 62725 GJ Posted from UB System 5,221.95 363,575.51 

12/29/2011 62725 GJ Posted from UB System 1,266.84 364,842.35 

12/30/2011 62841 CD CK.#11156-POSTAGE FOR BILLS  11-14 143.34 364,699.01 

12/30/2011 62842 CD CK.#11157-CASH VOUCHER CHECK 16.50 364,682.51 

12/30/2011 62843 CD CK.#11158-CONTRIBUTIONS FOR THE F 21.00 364,661.51 

12/30/2011 62872 GJ TRANSFER M/D TO S/F 391.07 365,052.58 

12/30/2011 62891 GJ INTERES INCOME FOR DECEMBER 76.57 365,129.15 

12/30/2011 62802 GJ Posted from UB System 4,668.68 369,797.83 

12/30/2011 62802 GJ Posted from UB System 4.00 369,793.83 

12/31/2011 63679 GJ INTEREST INCOME FOR DECEMBER BREC 0.09 369,793.92 

559,109.74 189,315.82 Totals 369,793.92 

DREnding Balance 369,793.92 


